Individual Best Times (All Time)

Roisin Ramsay - (906555) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:02.57
2:03.26
2:03.30
2:03.76
2:03.94
2:04.07
2:04.30
2:04.47
2:05.19
2:05.28
2:05.63
2:05.64
2:06.23
2:06.39
2:06.77
2:07.03
2:07.44
2:07.61
2:07.95
2:07.98
2:08.77
2:09.06
2:09.68
2:13.26
2:13.88

2:14.12

N~ N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

728
716
716
708
705
702
698
696
684

676
676
667
664
658

648
645
640
640
628

Round

m m I I MM

N

m I I I I I I m O T

m m I

T

Date

11/12/16
04/11/17
05/11/16
22/10/16
05/11/16
11/12/16
15/01/17
03/11/18
15/11/15
03/11/18
13/12/15
24/09/16
15/11/15
13/12/15
09/12/18
04/11/17
06/10/18
15/01/17
13/01/18
10112117
28/11/15
23/09/17
13/01/18
17/09/17
20/09/15
28/11/15

A4 140744

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships 2017
North District Open Championships

Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet
North District Open Championships

Scottish National Short Course Championships
East District Age Groups Round 2

North District Open Championships 2018
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Teams

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2017
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet
East District Age Groups Round 2

EDAG Round 2 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Team Champs 2017

EDAG Round 2 2018

WBC Championships 200's 2017

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend

East District Age Group Championships

OAOA Mot Nintiiat AN Pavind N

Venue

Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Sheffield
Inverness
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Inverness
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Aberdeen
Michael Woods Centre
Warrender
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Alvntboan

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Scot East

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Scot East

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

M mvmnda

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.10.29
2:17.02
2:17.96
2:20.61
2:23.54
2:26.99
2:27.11
2:27.15
2:29.03
2:32.83
2:39.03
2:43.15

2:47.19

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:06.77
2:04.47
2:05.28
2:07.44
2:07.95
2:09.68
2:07.98
2:03.26
2:07.03
2:09.06
2:13.26
2:04.30
2:07.61
2:02.57
2:04.07
2:03.94
2:03.30
2:03.76
2:05.64
2:05.63
2:06.39
2:08.77
2:14.12
2:05.19
2:06.23
2:13.88
2:17.02
2:16.29
2:17.96
2:20.61
2:27.15
2:23.54
2:26.99
2:27.11
2:29.03
2:32.83

2:39.03

Copyr}ghi 2024

521
511
482
453
422
421
421
405
376
333
309

WA Pts

658
696
682
648
640
615
640
716
654
624
567
698
645
728
702
705
716
708
676
676
664
628
556
684

559
521
530

511
482
421
453
422
421
405
376
333

Round

H
F

m I O m I I m™m I O I T l m I I m I I

I =mm I

viiera
01/12/14
21/09/14
01/06/14
23/03/14
16/03/14
01/02/14
26/04/14
02/12/13
27/10/113
09/06/13
21/04/13
02/03/13

Date

09/12/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
06/10/18
13/01/18
13/01/18
10/12/17
04/11117
04/11/17
23/09/17
17/09/17
15/01/17
15/01/17
11/12/16
11/12/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
22/10/16
24/09/16
13/12/15
13/12/15
28/11/15
28/11/15
15/11/15
15/11/15
20/09/15
01/12/14
01/12/14

21/09/14
01/06/14
26/04/14
23/03/14
16/03/14
01/02/14
02/12/13
27/10/113
09/06/13

OADA CdSL VISULICL A nuuliu <

SASA East District AG Round 2
Warrender 200's Championships

INCAS Distance Meet 2014

Warrender Junior Age Group Meet
Portobello Mad March Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

Midlothian Spring Meet

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

InCas Distance Meet

Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp

SASA East District Challenge

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018
North District Open Championships 2018
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet
EDAG Round 2 2018

EDAG Round 2 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2017
North District Open Championships 2017
Scottish National Team Champs 2017

WBC Championships 200's 2017

East District Age Groups Round 2

East District Age Groups Round 2

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet
Scottish National Teams

Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
SASA East District AG Round 2

SASA East District AG Round 2

Warrender 200's Championships

INCAS Distance Meet 2014

Midlothian Spring Meet

Warrender Junior Age Group Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

InCas Distance Meet

aienouies
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Dunfermline
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Auchenharvie
Presonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Dunfermline
Prestonpans

Bathgate

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Warrender
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Sheffield
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Inverness
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Dunfermline
Presonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Auchenharvie
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Dunfermline

vvdiienuer bd
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Scot East

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Scot East

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Pagv|a2/3

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3
2:43.15 309 21/04/13 Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2

2:47.19 287 F 02/03/13 SASA East District Challenge Bathgate Warrender Ba 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



