Individual Best Times (All Time)

Roisin Ramsay - (906555) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:02.57	728	С	11/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:03.26	716	F	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:03.30	716	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:03.76	708	Н	22/10/16	Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Scot East	2
2:03.94	705	F	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:04.07	702	Н	11/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:04.30	698	F	15/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:04.47	696	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
2:05.19	684	F	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:05.28	682	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
2:05.63	676	С	13/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:05.64	676	F	24/09/16	Scottish National Teams	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.23	667	Н	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.39	664	Н	13/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh		1
2:06.77	658	Н	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:07.03	654	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.44	648	Н	06/10/18	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet	Sheffield	Scot East	2
2:07.61	645	Н	15/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.95	640	F	13/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:07.98	640	Н	10/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:08.77	628	F	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.06	624	F	23/09/17	Scottish National Team Champs 2017	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.68	615	Н	13/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:13.26	567	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
2:13.88	559	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:14.12	556	Н	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
ovic 202	500	Ц	01/10/14	CASA East District AC Downed 2	Classathaa	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

۲.10.23	000	п	UI/IZ/14	SASA East distinct Act nouting 2	Gierrothes	Waltenuel Da	Page 2 / 3
2:17.02	521	F	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:17.96	511	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:20.61	482		01/06/14	INCAS Distance Meet 2014	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:23.54	453		23/03/14	Warrender Junior Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:26.99	422	F	16/03/14	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:27.11	421	F	01/02/14	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Warrender Ba	2
2:27.15	421		26/04/14	Midlothian Spring Meet	Presonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:29.03	405		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:32.83	376	F	27/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:39.03	333		09/06/13	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:43.15	309		21/04/13	Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:47.19	287	F	02/03/13	SASA East District Challenge	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.77	658	Н	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:04.47	696	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
2:05.28	682	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
2:07.44	648	Н	06/10/18	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet	Sheffield	Scot East	2
2:07.95	640	F	13/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:09.68	615	Н	13/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:07.98	640	Н	10/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:03.26	716	F	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.03	654	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.06	624	F	23/09/17	Scottish National Team Champs 2017	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.26	567	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
2:04.30	698	F	15/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.61	645	Н	15/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:02.57	728	С	11/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:04.07	702	Н	11/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:03.94	705	F	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:03.30	716	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:03.76	708	Н	22/10/16	Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Scot East	2
2:05.64	676	F	24/09/16	Scottish National Teams	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:05.63	676	С	13/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.39	664	Н	13/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh		1
2:08.77	628	F	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.12	556	Н	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:05.19	684	F	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.23	667	Н	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.88	559	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:17.02	521	F	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.29	530	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:17.96	511	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:20.61	482		01/06/14	INCAS Distance Meet 2014	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:27.15	421		26/04/14	Midlothian Spring Meet	Presonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:23.54	453		23/03/14	Warrender Junior Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:26.99	422	F	16/03/14	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:27.11	421	F	01/02/14	North Ayrshire 200 Meet	Auchenharvie	Warrender Ba	2
2:29.03	405		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:32.83	376	F	27/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:39.03	333		09/06/13	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

2:43.15	309		21/04/13	Warrender Baths Club Annual Junior Age Grp	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	Page 3 / 3 2
2:47.19	287	F	02/03/13	SASA East District Challenge	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2